Profec Flat slang PVC 152 mm
4bar bla 100m type Medium
Duty (7006693)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Temperatur intervall

Storlek

Langd

Inner @

Yttre @

Vikt

Inner @

Sprangtryck

Tryck

Vaggtjocklek

bla

Medium Duty

PVC

-5°C-60°C

152 mm

100 m

152 mm

157,3 mm

1650 g/m

6"

12 bar

4 bar

2,65 mm

Genererad den: 22/02/2026

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

