

# Profec Flat slang PVC 152 mm 4bar blå 100m type Medium Duty (7006693)



# TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Färg	blå
Typ	Medium Duty
Material	PVC
Temperatur intervall	-5°C - 60°C
Storlek	152 mm
Längd	100 m
Inner Ø	152 mm
Yttre Ø	157,3 mm
Vikt	1650 g/m
Inner Ø	6 "
Sprängtryck	12 bar
Tryck	4 bar
Vägg tjocklek	2,65 mm

**Genererad den: 22/02/2026**

Bevo Nordic A/S  
Pakhusgården 54  
5000 Odense C  
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45  
[info@bevo.dk](mailto:info@bevo.dk)  
<http://www.bevo.com>